CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRA	County of El Dorado ^{330 Fair Lane, Bu Placerville, Cal 530 621-53 FAX 622-36 www.edcgov.us Legislation Details}					
File #:	06-1	506 V	Version: 2			
Type:		nda Item		Status:	Approved	
File created:	10/2/2006			In control:	Board Of Supervisors	
On agenda:	10/1	7/2006		Final action:	10/17/2006	
Title:	Agricultural, Weights and Measures Department recommending the Board authorize the Agricultural Commissioner, on behalf of the Alpine/Upper Carson Weed Management Group, to apply for grant funding from the Carson Water Subconservancy District in the amount of \$12,000 for Noxious Weed projects performed by El Dorado County staff in Alpine County through said Group. RECOMMENDED ACTION: Approve.					
	FUNDING: Carson Water Subconservancy District Grant.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Carson Water Noxious Weed Grant.pdf, 2. MasterReport for Carson Grant Application					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	ion	Result
10/17/2006	2	Board Of S	upervisors	Ар	proved	Pass